APPROVED ISP TARIFFS

Operator:	Emtel Ltd			
Service:	: Home Broadband Internet			
With Effect from:	20 July 2022			

Home Broadband Internet Offers - 5G & Fibre Technology

POSTPAID

A: Base Plan - Postpaid		
Price, Rs (Exc VAT)	1,056.52	
Download Speed	Up to 40Mbps	
Upload Speed	Up to 10Mbps	
Volume	3 TB UNL	
	After volume completion, customer can continue to browse at	
FUP Applicable	reduced speed of 1Mbps & upload speed shall be reduced to	
	512Kbps	
Plan Validity	1 Calendar Month	
Technology	5G/Fiber	

B: Speed/Volume TOPUP Plans - Postpaid				
Speed/Volume TOPUP Offers	Price, Rs Exc VAT	Technology		
60M + 2TB	347.83	5G/Fiber		
150M + 4TB	521.74	5G/Fiber		
560M + 12TB	2,000.00	Fiber ONLY		
984M + 17TB	2,869.57	Fiber ONLY		

C: Voice TOPUP Plans	
Top Up Plans	Same as existing fixed voice plan tariffs
a) PAYG Tariff	
Description	Tariffs, Rs Exc VAT
National voice calls to fixed line	Rs0.5/min, with per minute charging
National voice calls to mobile	Rs1.0/min, with per minute charging



National & International SMS	Rs0.5/SMS		
ILD Calls	Same as approved current tariff		
b) Fixed Voice Pack			
Description	Tariffs, Rs Exc VAT		
Unlimited calls to Emtel Network (both Fixed & Mobile) + 400 Minutes to other local networks	261.74		
Upon consumption of 400 minutes, above PAYG tariff shall apply for xnet calls to fixed line and mobile number			

PREPAID

Prepaid	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3
Price, Rs (Exc			
VAT)	1,043.48	1,391.30	1,565.22
Download Speed	Up to 40Mbps	Up to 100Mbps	Up to 190Mbps
Upload Speed	Up to 10Mbps	Up to 10Mbps	Up to 10Mbps
Volume	3 TB UNL	5 TB UNL	7 TB UNL
	After volume completion, customer can continue to		
FUP Applicable	browse at reduced speed of 1Mbps & upload speed shall		
	be reduced to 512Kbps		
Plan Validity	30 days		
Technology	5G ONLY		

